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	CEDOLA STANDARD «1C»

	Importo ordine lordo
	Ordini 
luglio-agosto-settembre
	Ordini 
ottobre-novembre

	da euro
	a euro
	Sovrasconto
	Sovrasconto

	0,00
	199,99
	+3%
	+2%

	200,00
	449,99
	+4%
	+3%

	450,00
	999,99
	+5%
	+4%

	1.000,00
	illimitato
	+7,5%
	+6,5%


	CEDOLA CATECHESI «2CAT»

	Importo ordine lordo
	Ordini 
luglio-agosto-settembre
	Ordini 
ottobre-novembre

	da euro
	a euro
	Sovrasconto
	Sovrasconto

	0,00
	149,99
	+4%
	+2%

	150,00
	399,99
	+7%
	+4%

	400,00
	Illimitato
	+10%
	+6%




	CEDOLA RAGAZZI «3R»

	Importo ordine lordo
	Sovrasconto

	da euro
	a euro
	

	qualsiasi importo
	+15%
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	CEDOLA MARIETTI «5MAR»

	Importo ordine lordo
	Sovrasconto

	da euro
	a euro
	

	150
	Illimitato
	+12%
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